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2023-2024 School Fee Schedule 
 

 

Age Requirements: 
Preschool:                    3 by September 1 
Pre-Kindergarten:    4 by September 1 
Kindergarten:                   5 by September 1 

 

School Hours: 
 Preschool: 

    Tuesday/Thursday:                  8-11 a.m. 
  

Pre-Kindergarten: 
        Monday/Wednesday/Friday:              8 - 12 noon 
 

Kindergarten:   
    5 days per week:          8 - 11:45 a.m. 

 

Kindergarten Enrichment: 
        MWF Q1 & 2, M-F Q3 & 4:      11:45am-3:15 p.m. 
 

Day School: First – Eighth Grades: 
5 days per week:    8 a.m. - 3:15 p.m.  

 

Registration Fees: 
Preschool:                              $    140 
Pre-Kindergarten:                   $    160 
Grades K-8:                              $    675 

  
Registration refunds requested prior to June 9, 2023 will be 
subject to an administrative fee of $200. Registration fees will 
not be refunded after June 9. 
 

Annual Tuition: 
Preschool:                   $ 1,275 
Pre-Kindergarten:                 $ 2,300 
Kindergarten Enrichment:                $ 2,650 
M/W/F Q1 & 2, 5 days Q3 & 4  

 
Fees are not adjusted or pro-rated because of absences due 
to vacation, illness, etc. We offer a 5% discount for full 
payment of annual tuition if paid by June 30. 
 
 
 

 
  

Daycare Rates 
 
 
 

Infant/Toddler Care: 
Age Requirements:        6 weeks - 3 yrs 
Hours:    7:30 a.m.-6 p.m. 
 

Registration Fee (per child):                        $ 65  
 

Fee Schedule:    
    Full Day                                  $  70               
   Full Day Weekly                                 $300
  

Preschool Age and Above Care: 
Age Requirements:         3 yrs – 13 yrs 
Hours:    7:30 a.m.-6 p.m. 
 

Registration Fee (per child):                       $  65  
     Summer only (Ages 6-13):         $  25    
 

  Fee Schedule:  
      Full Day                         $ 60     

   Full Day Weekly                                     $260       
 

If attending Preschool or Pre-Kindergarten at Our Savior, a 
half day rate of $40 on preschool days is offered.  

 
Before and After Care: 

Age Requirements:        Grade School 
Hours:                       7:30-7:45 a.m./3:30-6 p.m. 
 

Registration Fee:        $30        $60 max / Family 
 

Before Care (day rate):       $    7        
Family (Day Rate):                           $   10 
 

After Care (Day rate):         $   12 
Family (day rate):                       $   22 

 

 
Enrollment Policy:  Our Savior is a member congregation 

of the Lutheran Church--Missouri Synod. The school and 
daycare believe, teach, and practice the lordship of Jesus 
Christ and acknowledge the authority of God’s Word, the Holy 
Scriptures, without reservation. Our Savior admits students of 
any race, color, national and ethnic origin to all the rights, 
privileges, programs, and activities made available to students 
at the school. It does not discriminate on the basis of race, 
color, national or ethnic origin in administration of its 
educational policies, admission policies, scholarship and loan 
programs, athletic programs, or any other programs. 
 
 

 


